
+3.0

+5.0

+6.0

+4.0

+3.0

+2.0

+4.0

+6.0

+6.0

+2.0

+3.0

+1.0

+3.0

+7.0

+6.0

+29.0

I

silta

silta

kevyen

liikenteen

pääyhteys

kevyen

liikenteen

yhteys

asuntopiha

korttelipuisto

rantapuisto

+2.7

+3.0

kumpu

kanava

aallonmurtaja

toriaukio

aurinkoterassi

huoltoajo

lastaus

(ei ap)

kiveys

nurmi

nurmi

terassi

kaide

kaide

20

kääntösäde

8m

huoltoajo

kaltevuus

9%

kanavan

varoetäisyys

1

0

.

8

+3.0

tontin pinta-ala

3027.4m2

2

6

.

9

1

9

.

5

4

9

.

9

1

0

.

6

9

.

5

2

6

.

3

4

8

.

8

2

8

.
4

1

3

9

°

1

4

7

°

9

0

°

1

0

4

°

1

0

9

°

1
3
1
°

9

0

°

9

0

°

HELSINKI

a v a n t o
a r k k i t e h d i t

31 a 3

HERNESAAREN SAUNAT

ASEMAPIIRROS

LUONNOS (L1)                                         2/2

1:500

24.5.2014

UUDEN OSAYLEISKAAVAN MUKAINEN TILANNE


